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VENEZIA 1295

Perseus
HanonbHbie namnesl

172 cm
67 ¥2inc

35cm
13 % inc

35cm|131/2"

20 Kg
44 Ibs

1
1

1 E27 x 250W -
ANMMUPYEMBIN - B
KOMMJIEKT He BXOAUT

1 E26 x 250W -
dimmable - not included

UL - EAC - cULus

XpycTanbHbIA/ Xuakuin
kepp/ LiBeT mopckon
BOJIHbI/ Cepblin/ benbin,
XpycTanbHbin/ Cepbli/
Kopn4HeBbIn/
KoHbSAYHbIN/ Benbii
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172.cm | 67 1/2"



